Jun 01 2024 (17:04) India Rail Info

Indore - Pune Special Fare Special/09324 - Exp - WR
GDA/Godhra Junction to BL/Valsad
3h 25m - 272 km - 2 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 INDB |Indore Junction 11:15 0o |1 0 67 (550 |WR
2 DWX |Dewas Junction 11:50 11:52 2m |0 |1 39 51 (537 |WR
3 UN Ujjain Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 1 79 |46 [492 |WR
4  |NAD |Nagda Junction 13:57 14:00 3m |0 |1 135 |70 469 |WR
5 |RTM |Ratlam junction 14:35 14:40 5m |0 |1 176 |67 |494 |WR
6 GDA |Godhra Junction 17:28 17:30 2m (1 |1 363 [111 |119 |WR
7 BRC [Vadodara Junction 18:10 18:15 5m [0 |1 437 |79 |36 |WR
8 ST Surat 19:53 19:58 5m |0 |1 567 |73 |59 |WR
9 |BL Valsad 20:55 20:57 2m |0 |1 635 [68 [14 |WR
10 |VAPI |Vapi 21:20 21:22 2m [0 |1 662 |78 (27 |WR
11 |BSR Vasai Road 22:55 23:00 5m |7 |1 782 |33 |7 |WR
12 |KYN  |Kalyan Junction 00:17 00:20 3m |6 |2 828 |45 |9 CR
13 |LNL Lonavla 02:00 02:03 3m |1 |2 |902 |57 |623 |CR
14 |PUNE |Pune Junction 03:10 0 (2 966 |- 560 |CR

Jun 012024 (17:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




